		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 LM43602 Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Texas Instruments
		Click here to check the latest version.
	 Part #	 LM43602
	Description	 LM43602 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
	 Download	  44 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 TI1 [Texas Instruments]

General Purpose Wide VIN Regulation
•
High Efficiency Point-Of-Load Regulation
4 Simplified Schematic
LM43602PWPEVM Radiated Emission Graph
12VIN to 3.3VOUT FS = 500 kHz IOUT = 2A
1
An IMPORTANT NOTICE at the end of this data sheet addresses availability, warranty, changes, use in safety-critical applications,
intellectual property matters and other important disclaimers. PRODUCTION DATA.
	Similar Part No. - LM43602
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Texas Instruments
LM43602-Q1
1Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   SIMPLE SWITCHER 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602-Q1
1Mb / 43P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43602-Q1 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602AQPWPRQ1
1Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   SIMPLE SWITCHER 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602AQPWPTQ1
1Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   SIMPLE SWITCHER 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602QDSURQ1
1Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   SIMPLE SWITCHER 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
More results
	Similar Description - LM43602
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Texas Instruments
LM43602
1Mb / 44P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43602 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602-Q1
1Mb / 43P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43602-Q1 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43603
1Mb / 50P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43603 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 3 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43603
1Mb / 50P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43603 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 3 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43601
1Mb / 53P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43601 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 1 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43601
1Mb / 53P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43601 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 1 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43603-Q1
1Mb / 50P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43603-Q1 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 3 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43602-Q1
1Mb / 48P	[Old version datasheet]   SIMPLE SWITCHER 3.5 V to 36 V 2-A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM43601-Q1
1Mb / 53P	[Old version datasheet]   LM43601-Q1 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 36 V 1 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
LM46001
1Mb / 52P	[Old version datasheet]   LM46001 SIMPLE SWITCHER짰 3.5 V to 60 V 1 A Synchronous Step-Down Voltage Converter
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2